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41

NOVEMBER - 2020

1 H O L I D A Y    -   Kannada  Rajyotsava

2 Commencement of I,III,V Sem. UG Classes - Online/Offline

3

4

5

6

7

8 H O L I D A Y

9

10

11

12 Commencement of the Academic year - PG

13

14

15 H O L I D A Y

16

17

18 Commencement of III Semester Classes

19 National Integration Day

20

21

22 H O L I D A Y

23

24

25

26 Thulasi Pooja

27 IQAC Meeting

28

29 H O L I D A Y

30
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MON
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DECEMBER - 2020

1 Constitution day / Guest Lecture

2

3 Kanakadasa Jayanthi
4

5

6 H O L I D A Y
7

8

9

10 International Human Rights Day
11

12

13 H O L I D A Y
14 Commencement of I Sem PG Classes (Online/Offline)

15

16 Online Orientation for I Sem M.Com Students

17

18

19

20 H O L I D A Y

21

22

23

24

25 Christmas
26

27 H O L I D A Y
28

29

30

31

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
MON
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WED

THU

FRI
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SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
MON

TUE

WED

THU
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JANUARY - 2021

1

2

3 H O L I D A Y

4

5 ‘ A N V E E S H A N ’

6

7

8

9 Literary Association Programme

10 H O L I D A Y
11

12 National Youth Day

13

14 Makara Sankramana
15

16

17 H O L I D A Y
18

19

20

21 National Voters Day

22

23

24 H O L I D A Y

25

26 Republic Day
27

28

29

30

31 H O L I D A Y
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THU
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MON
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FEBRUARY - 2021

1

2

3

4

5

6 AGM of Alumni Association

7 H O L I D A Y     -   Besantdonji Dina

8 Founder’s Day

9

10

11

12 First Aid Training Programme

13

14 H O L I D A Y   - Blood Donation Camp

15 Guest Lecture (M.Com)

16 M.Com Freshers Day

17 M.Com Dept. Programme

18

19

20

21 H O L I D A Y

22

23

24

25

26 Union Council Election

27

28 H O L I D A Y

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU
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MON
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MON

TUE

WED

THU
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SUN



45

MARCH - 2021

1

2

3

4

5 Career Guidance Programme

6

7 H O L I D A Y

8 International Women’s Day
9 Women’s Cell Programme

10

11 Mahashivarathri

12

13

14 H O L I D A Y
15

16

17

18

19

20

21  H O L I D A Y
22

23

24

25

26

27

28 H O L I D A Y    -  BPL

29

30

31

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU
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SAT

SUN
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MON
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WED
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APRIL - 2021

1 Commencement of I, III, V, Sem Examination for Degree Classes2

2 Good Friday

3 End of I, III & V Sem M.Com Classes

4 H O L I D A Y

5

6

7 World Health Day

8 Commencement of PG Examinations

9

10

11 H O L I D A Y

12

13 Yugadi

14 Ambedkar Jayanthi

15

16

17

18 H O L I D A Y

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 H O L I D A Y

26

27

28

29

30
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MON

TUE

WED

THU
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MAY - 2021

1 May Day

2 H O L I D A Y

3 Commencement of II, IV, VI Sem. Degree Classes

4

5

6

7

8 World Red Cross Day

9 H O L I D A Y
10

11

12

13

14 Basava Jayanthi

15

16 H O L I D A Y
17

18

19

20

21 Anti Terrorism Day

22

23 H O L I D A Y   - Sports Day

24

25

26

27

28

29

30 H O L I D A Y
31
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MON

TUE

WED

THU
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SAT
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MON
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JUNE - 2021

1 Commencement of II, IV, VI Sem M.Com Classes

2

3

4

5

6 H O L I D A Y

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 H O L I D A Y

14 Internal Examination for II, IV, VI Sem. Degree Classes

15

16

17

18

19

20 H O L I D A Y

21 International Yoga Day

22

23

24

25

26

27 H O L I D A Y

28

29

30

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU
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SAT
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JULY - 2021

1

2

3

4 H O L I D A Y

5

6

7 Vanamahothsava

8

9

10

11 H O L I D A Y
12

13

14

15

16

17

18 H O L I D A Y
19

20

21 Bakrid
22

23

24

25 H O L I D A Y
26 Internal Examination Commences for II, IV, VI Sem Degree Classes

27

28

29

30

31

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
MON

TUE
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SUN
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TUE

WED
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AUGUST - 2021

1 H O L I D A Y
2

3

4

5 Traditional Day

6 College Day

7 Alumni Day

8 H O L I D A Y

9

10

11

12 International Youth Day
13

14

15 H O L I D A Y         - Independence Day
16

17

18

19

20 Moharam

21 End of II, IV, VI Sem. Degree Classes

22 H O L I D A Y
23

24

25

26 Commencement of II, IV & VI Semester Examinations

27

28

29 H O L I D A Y

30

31

SUN
MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
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SEPTEMBER  - 2021

1

2

3

4

5 H O L I D A Y    -   Teachers Day

6

7

8

9

10 Ganesh Chathurthi

11

12 H O L I D A Y

13

14

15

16

17

18 End of II, IV Semester PG Classes

19 H O L I D A Y

20

21

22

23

24

25

26 H O L I D A Y

27

28

29

30

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
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WED
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OCTOBER - 2021

1

2 Gandhi Jayanthi

3 H O L I D A Y
4

5

6 Mahalaya Amavasye

7

8

9

10 H O L I D A Y
11

12

13

14 Mahanavami

15 Vijaya Dashami

16

17 H O L I D A Y

18

19 Id-Milad

20 Valmiki Jayanthi

21

22

23

24 H O L I D A Y
25

26

27

28

29

30

31 H O L I D A Y

FRI
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TUE

WED

THU
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